

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2541 OF 2006

CANTONMENT BOARD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAJRAJ SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating interim order and impleadment and office report)

Date: 18/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
rr 1 & 2 Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

r-3 Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Impleadment Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter remained part-heard.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master