

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No.2541/2006

CANTONMENT BOARD & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GAJRAJ SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. Nos.10724-10725/2011 (X)C.A. No.3533/2016 (III-A)

Date : 30-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNAFor Appellant(s) Mrs. Rekha Pandey, AOR
Ms. Smiriti Kumari, Adv.CA 10724-25/11 & Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
CA 3533/16 Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Hegde, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rani Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Ms. Neetica Sharma, Adv.
M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

Put up for further hearing tomorrow (31.01.2019).

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. -cum-P.S.(Anand Prakash)
Court Master